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All India Sainik Schools Entrance Exam 2018-19

(Admission for boys only)

ROLL LIST

Date of Examination: 07 January 2018(Sunday)

Exam Center Name: GOVT MULTIPURPOSE HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL (BILASPUR - VI)

SI.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

ROLL NO.

65503010001

65503040002

65503030003

65503010004

65503040005

65503030006

65503030007

65503010008

65503030009

65503010010

65503010011

65503010012

65503010013

65503040014

65503010015

65503010016

65503010017

65503040018

65503010019

65503010020

65503030021

65503040022

65503010023

65503040024

65503030025

65503040026

65503010027

65503040028

NAME OF CANDIDATE

AMIT DHAKAR

RAJJU RAM

AALOK KUMAR RANJAN

ANIRUDH GUPTA

NIRMAL RA]

SAWANT KUMAR

ROHAN

DEV SAHU

SUSHIL KUMAR PATLE

ABHAY CHHONKAR

AJAY INDOLIYA

ANAND KUMAR

NAVEEN SHARMA

SON KUMAR

PAVAN KUMAR

BHUPENDRA

ABHISHEK JADHAV

RAM RAJ

ASHISH KUMAR

RISHABH KUMAR GUPTA

KRISH BANJARE

BAL SINGH

ABHISHEK YADAV

RATAN SINGH

SATYAPRAKASH PATRE

TIHAR SINGH

KARAN KUMAR GOLU

INDRAJ

http://sainikschooladmission.in/School/RollList.aspx

MEDIUM

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

CATEGORY

GEN

ST

SC

GEN

ST

SC

SC

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

SC

ST

GEN

ST

SC

ST

GEN

ST

Class: VI

REMARKS

26-12-2017
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All India Sainik Schools Entrance Exam 2018-19

(Admission for boys only)

ROLL LIST

Date of Examination: 07 January 2018(Sunday)

Exam Center Name: GOVT MULTIPURPOSE HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL (BILASPUR - VI)

SI.No.

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

ROLL NO.

65503020029

65503010030

65503010031

65503010032

65503030033

65503040034

65503010035

65503010036

65503040037

65503040038

65503040039

65503030040

65503010041

65503030042

65503010043

65503010044

65503010045

65503010046

65503040047

65503010048

65503040049

65503030050

65503010051

65503010052

65503030053

65503010054

65503010055

65503010056

NAME OF CANDIDATE

NILESH KUMAR SAHU

TAMJEET ARYA

ABHISHEK KUMAR

ASHISH KUMAR

DAMAN MADHUKAR

GEND LAL

RITIK KUMAR

SAURABH KUMAR

ATMA KUMAR

DASRU

PANCHHU RAM

SAHIL SULTAN

SAGAR KUMAR

KABEER KURREY

MD DANISH SHEIKH

ATUL KUMAR

GULSHAN KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR

PRAHLAD KUMAR PARTE

VAIBHAV GUPTA

LAXMEEN

SIDHARTH KUMAR

ANKIT RAJPUT

DOMESHWAR KASHYAP

GUNSHIL KUMAR SATYARTHI

PRANAV YADAV

SURA] KUMAR

VAIBHAV YADAV

http://sainikschooladmission.in/School/RollList.aspx

MEDIUM
’ Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi

Hindi

Class: VI

CATEGORY REMARKS
DEFENCE ’
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
ST
GEN
GEN
ST
ST
ST
SC
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
ST
GEN
ST
SC
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN

GEN

26-12-2017



,
£ o
Sray oF DEC

Page 3 of 9

All India Sainik Schools Entrance Exam 2018-19

(Admission for boys only)

ROLL LIST

Date of Examination: 07 January 2018(Sunday)

Exam Center Name: GOVT MULTIPURPOSE HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL (BILASPUR - VI)

SI.No.

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

ROLL NO.

65503010057

65503010058

65503010059

65503010060

65503010061

65503040062

65503010063

65503010064

65503010065

65503010066

65503020067

65503040068

65503040069

65503020070

65503040071

65503040072

65503040073

65503010074

65503010075

65503030076

65503010077

65503010078

65503010079

65503010080

65503040081

65503010082

65503040083

65503010084

NAME OF CANDIDATE

AMAN KUMAR

AMANDEEP SINGH

ARJIT YADAV

HARSH KUMAR

KALPANA SAHU

PITAM SINGH

AMAN KUMAR

VIVEK KUMAR

MANVENDRA GURJAR

MANISH RAJBHAR

KRISHNA RATHORE

PRATAP KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR MARKAM

YOGENDER SINGH PATEL

AMAR LAL

SONU KUMAR DHURVE

DINESH KUMA

MUKUND MADHAV CHANDRA

AKASH YADAV

ANURAG KUMAR

GYANENDRA PATEL

ROHIT SINGH CHOUHAN

ATREY ARYAN

PREM KUMAR

SHIVA MARAVI

ANSH YADAV

KUNAL

UTKARSH KUMAR

http://sainikschooladmission.in/School/RollList.aspx

MEDIUM
’ Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi

Hindi

Class: VI

CATEGORY REMARKS
GEN ’
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

ST

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
DEFENCE
ST

ST
DEFENCE
ST

ST

ST

GEN
GEN

SC

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

ST

GEN

ST

GEN

26-12-2017
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Page 4 of 9

All India Sainik Schools Entrance Exam 2018-19

(Admission for boys only)

ROLL LIST

Date of Examination: 07 January 2018(Sunday)

Exam Center Name: GOVT MULTIPURPOSE HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL (BILASPUR - VI)

SI.No.

85

86

87

88

89

20

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

ROLL NO.

65503010085

65503010086

65503010087

65503010088

65503010089

65503040090

65503010091

65503010092

65503010093

65503010094

65503010095

65503010096

65503030097

65503030098

65503010099

65503010100

65503010101

65503010102

65503010103

65503030104

65503010105

65503010106

65503010107

65503010108

65503010109

65503030110

65503010111

65503010112

NAME OF CANDIDATE
YUVRAJ KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR YADAV
RAJEEV RANJAN SINGH
ABHISHEK YADAV
ANUJ YADAV

DEVID SINGH

ABHAY GANGWAR
ANISH RAJBHAR
ASHISH PATEL
ASHUTOSH

GOPAL SINGH CHAHAR
NISHANT YADAV
SOHAN KUMAR
ANIKET KUMAR
AVNEESH KUMAR

BRI} MOHAN SINGH
PRIYANSHU YADAV
VISHAL

AMARJEET KUMAR
AMARJEET KUMAR
AMARJEET KUMAR
AMARJEET KUMAR
AMARJEET KUMAR
ANURAG KUMAR
CHANDAN SAHU
PRATYUSH KUMAR BANDHE
AWANEET RAJBHAR

PRASHANT FAUZDAR

http://sainikschooladmission.in/School/RollList.aspx

MEDIUM

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

Hindi

CATEGORY

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

Class: VI

REMARKS

26-12-2017
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Page 5 of 9

All India Sainik Schools Entrance Exam 2018-19

(Admission for boys only)

Date of Examination: 07 January 2018(Sunday)

Exam Center Name: GOVT MULTIPURPOSE HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL (BILASPUR - VI)

SI.No.

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

ROLL NO.

65503030113

65503010114

65503040115

65503010116

65503010117

65503030118

65503010119

65503040120

65503010121

65503040122

65503010123

65503010124

65503010125

65503040126

65503010127

65503010128

65503010129

65503040130

65503010131

65503030132

65503010133

65503010134

65503010135

65503040136

65503040137

65503010138

65503010139

65503010140

ROLL LIST

NAME OF CANDIDATE MEDIUM
PRATIK ANAND GHRITLAHRE ’ Hindi
ANAND PANDEY Hindi
GAJANAND Hindi
SWAPNIL DEWANGAN Hindi
UTSAV SINGH Hindi
HARSH SINGH Hindi
MOHAMMAD KAIF KHAN Hindi
RAVISHANKAR Hindi
BHAVESH KASHYAP Hindi
PARMATMA Hindi
DHANUDHAR YUVRA] SINGH YADAV Hindi
AMRISH RAJ Hindi
GYANENDRA YADAV Hindi
AADITYA KUMAR DHURWE Hindi
DHANANJAY TIWARI Hindi
SAKSHAM DIVEDI Hindi
ANUJ SINGH Hindi
DEEPANSHU NETAM Hindi
RITIK YADAV Hindi
ADARSH RAJ Hindi
ANURAG KAUSHIK Hindi
HIMANSHU SINGH Hindi
ABHISHEK KUMAR Hindi
SHER SINGH MARAVI Hindi
ARUN KUMAR Hindi
AJAY YADAV Hindi
DEEPAK KUMAR Hindi
PIYUSH KUMAR CHANDRA Hindi

http://sainikschooladmission.in/School/RollList.aspx

CATEGORY

SC

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

ST

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

Class: VI

REMARKS

26-12-2017
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Page 6 of 9

All India Sainik Schools Entrance Exam 2018-19

(Admission for boys only)

ROLL LIST

Date of Examination: 07 January 2018(Sunday)

Exam Center Name: GOVT MULTIPURPOSE HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL (BILASPUR - VI)

SI.No.

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

ROLL NO.

65503020141

65503010142

65503010143

65503010144

65503030145

65503010146

65503010147

65503010148

65503040149

65503040150

65503040151

65503010152

65503010153

65503030154

65503010155

65503030156

65503040157

65503010158

65503010159

65503010160

65503010161

65503010162

65503010163

65503010164

65503010165

65503010166

65503010167

65503010168

NAME OF CANDIDATE

AMAN YADAV

DEEPESH SAHU

HIMANSHU SHARMA

DEEPANKAR

BHUNESHWAR

YOURAJ YADAV

YOURAJ] KUMAR

ARABH KUMAR

DINESH KUMAR DHURVE

CHANDRAPRAKASH

RAJKUMAR

AMAN KUMAR SINGH

VANISH KUMAR SAHU

PRAHALLAD BHARDWA]

KARTIK CHAUDHARY

RAUNAK PASI

NAN SINGH

KUSHAL KASHYAP

ABHINAY BHUSHAN

AMAN KUMAR

SHIVAM JANMEDA

NIDHI SAHU

ARYAN YADAV

BHANU PRATAP SINGH

TEJAS CHANDRA

UTTAM KUMAR DHURI

KUNAL RATHORE

ATUL SINGH

http://sainikschooladmission.in/School/RollList.aspx

MEDIUM
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
Hindi
English

English

CATEGORY
DEFENCE ’
GEN
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
GEN
GEN
ST
ST
ST
GEN
GEN
SC
GEN
SC
ST
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

GEN

Class: VI

REMARKS

26-12-2017
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Page 7 of 9

All India Sainik Schools Entrance Exam 2018-19

(Admission for boys only)

ROLL LIST

Date of Examination: 07 January 2018(Sunday)

Exam Center Name: GOVT MULTIPURPOSE HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL (BILASPUR - VI)

SI.No.

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

ROLL NO.

65503010169

65503010170

65503020171

65503010172

65503040173

65503010174

65503010175

65503020176

65503010177

65503010178

65503010179

65503010180

65503010181

65503010182

65503010183

65503010184

65503020185

65503010186

65503010187

65503010188

65503010189

65503010190

65503010191

65503040192

65503020193

65503010194

65503010195

65503010196

NAME OF CANDIDATE

YUVRAJ

ASHUTOSH KUMAR TIWARI

CHAITANYA KARSH

RUDDRANSH PRATAP SINGH

ANSHUMAN TOPPO

PARAS SINGH

MAHIR CHANDEL

AKASH SINGH

HARSH PANDEY

SHIVAAY PANDEY

HARSH RAJ SINGH

VANSH SAHU

ABHAY KAUSHIK

RISHI RA] DUBEY

PUNEET KUMAR RAJBHAR

PRATEEK KUMAR

PRATYAKSH YADAV

SHREYAN DEWANGAN

AMBAR SAHU

PRANJAL SINGH

MRIDUL SHARMA

TRAYAMBKESH RAJPUT

SANSKAR PANDEY

HARSHWARDHAN SINGH

SUMIT KUMAR

RANVEER SINGH

SABY JOHN

SHUBHAM YADAV

http://sainikschooladmission.in/School/RollList.aspx

MEDIUM
’ English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

CATEGORY

GEN

GEN

DEFENCE

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

DEFENCE

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

DEFENCE

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

DEFENCE

GEN

GEN

GEN

Class: VI

REMARKS

26-12-2017
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Page 8 of 9

All India Sainik Schools Entrance Exam 2018-19

(Admission for boys only)

ROLL LIST

Date of Examination: 07 January 2018(Sunday)

Exam Center Name: GOVT MULTIPURPOSE HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL (BILASPUR - VI)

SI.No.

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

ROLL NO.

65503030197

65503030198

65503010199

65503040200

65503010201

65503020202

65503030203

65503010204

65503010205

65503010206

65503010207

65503030208

65503040209

65503030210

65503010211

65503010212

65503010213

65503010214

65503010215

65503010216

65503010217

65503010218

65503010219

65503010220

65503010221

65503030222

65503010223

65503010224

NAME OF CANDIDATE

ADITYA VERMA

SURYAKANT GHRITLAHARE

VALLURI PRIYANSH

ANSHUMAN SINGH SIDAR

ANUNAY JAISWAL

PRINCE TIWARI

NINZA BANJARE

MIHIR DAS MAHANT

ANKUSH RA|J

MANAYV JHA

RUDRAKSH SINGH

SWAPNIL SONI

SHUBHAM ANAND

NAMAN DEEP

SHABDIK MANDAL

ALOK RANJAN NANDA

SUJAL KUMAR SAHU

DEBAYAN BHOWMIK

VIVEK SONI

JASVEER SINGH JABBAL

PUSHKAR DUBEY

PARTH JOSHI

SIDDHANT SINGH CHAUHAN

SHOBHIT TIWARI

VIMARSH TIWARI

AJINKYA ABHIJEET CHANDEKAR

YASHASHVI CHANDEL

ARUN KUMAR RATHOUR

http://sainikschooladmission.in/School/RollList.aspx

MEDIUM
’ English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Class: VI

CATEGORY REMARKS
SC ’
SC

GEN

ST

GEN
DEFENCE
SC

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

SC

ST

SC

GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN
GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

26-12-2017
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Page 9 of 9

All India Sainik Schools Entrance Exam 2018-19

(Admission for boys only)

ROLL LIST

Date of Examination: 07 January 2018(Sunday)

Exam Center Name: GOVT MULTIPURPOSE HIGHER
SECONDARY SCHOOL (BILASPUR - VI)

SI.No.

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

ROLL NO.

65503010225

65503010226

65503010227

65503040228

65503010229

65503010230

65503010231

65503010232

65503010233

65503030234

65503010235

65503010236

65503040237

65503010238

65503010239

65503010240

65503010241

65503010242

65503010243

65503010244

65503010245

65503010246

65503040247

65503030248

65503010249

65503030250

NAME OF CANDIDATE

ANAGH TIWARI

PRATIK NARAYAN YADAV

CHITRARTH SINGH RAJPUT

HARSHIT KUJUR

AYUSH KUMAR

HARSHVARDHAN DEWANGAN

SHREYASH MISHRA

KANISHKA SINGH

PRATHAM SHARMA

ANURAG KUMAR

PIYUSH SHUBHANK BHADRE

SHRIYANSH OJHA

BHUPENDRA SIDAR

SAMARPIT RA] ANDREWS

SHRESTH MISHRA

SURYANSH KAUSHIK

AKSHAT VERMA

ARYAN SAHU

SHIVAM KUMAR MANDAL

ADITYA SINGSARVA

ARYAN ARYA

VISHAL KUMAR

D YASH ASHNA

SAAYAL KUMAR

ADITYA RA]

SANKALP KHUNTEY

http://sainikschooladmission.in/School/RollList.aspx

MEDIUM
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

CATEGORY

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

ST

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

ST

SC

GEN

SC

Class: VI

REMARKS

26-12-2017



